

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 983

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in the sponsor line, strike “and Teitelbaum” and substitute “Teitelbaum, Della, Exum, Gladden, Kelley, Klausmeier, Middleton, and Pipkin”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 14, after “benefits” insert a comma; in the same line, strike “according to paragraph” and substitute “UNDER SUBSECTION”; in line 15, after “section” insert a comma; and in line 24, strike “ACCORDING TO PARAGRAPH” and substitute “UNDER SUBSECTION”.